
Tender: WBPHE/EE/13/HUG/2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District HOOGHLY Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Hooghly Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHE/EE/13/HUG/2024-

25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

2694294.00 Memo No 3446/HUG Memo Date 03-10-2024

e Tender Id 2024_PHED_761821_35 Description

Repair and Renovation Works of R.C.C. Elevated Reservoir, Boundary Wall, Switch Room &

Construction of Internal Pathway of PALASPAI PWSS under Arambagh Sub-Division of

Hooghly Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 03-10-2024 06:55 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 28-10-2024 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 28-10-2024 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 SOQ1.pdf

2 BOQ31.xls

3 SOQ41.pdf



4 SOQ32.pdf

5 SOQ45.pdf

6 BOQ19.xls

7 BOQ29.xls

8 BOQ1.xls

9 SOQ10.pdf

10 SOQ28.pdf

11 SOQ2.pdf

12 BOQ34.xls

13 SOQ43.pdf

14 SOQ38.pdf

15 BOQ47.xls

16 SOQ46.pdf

17 SOQ21.pdf

18 SOQ30.pdf

19 BOQ9.xls

20 BOQ20.xls

21 BOQ25.xls

22 SOQ40.pdf

23 SOQ19.pdf

24 BOQ27.xls

25 SOQ5.pdf

26 SOQ17.pdf

27 BOQ6.xls

28 BOQ46.xls

29 BOQ42.xls

30 SOQ24.pdf

31 BOQ21.xls

32 NOTICE.pdf

33 SOQ25.pdf

34 BOQ37.xls

35 SOQ34.pdf

36 SOQ7.pdf

37 SOQ36.pdf

38 BOQ45.xls



39 SOQ6.pdf

40 SOQ12.pdf

41 BOQ32.xls

42 SOQ29.pdf

43 BOQ11.xls

44 SOQ20.pdf

45 BOQ12.xls

46 SOQ8.pdf

47 SOQ37.pdf

48 BOQ8.xls

49 SOQ42.pdf

50 BOQ5.xls

51 BOQ17.xls

52 SPLTERMSCONDNS.pdf

53 SOQ26.pdf

54 SOQ13.pdf

55 SOQ9.pdf

56 BOQ14.xls

57 SOQ23.pdf

58 BOQ3.xls

59 BOQ23.xls

60 BOQ13.xls

61 BOQ22.xls

62 SOQ35.pdf

63 BOQ28.xls

64 SOQ44.pdf

65 SOQ4.pdf

66 BOQ44.xls

67 BOQ36.xls

68 BOQ18.xls

69 BOQ4.xls

70 SOQ11.pdf

71 SOQ33.pdf

72 BOQ15.xls

73 SOQ31.pdf



74 BOQ2.xls

75 BOQ7.xls

76 BOQ10.xls

77 BOQ39.xls

78 BOQ30.xls

79 BOQ38.xls

80 SOQ15.pdf

81 SOQ18.pdf

82 SOQ16.pdf

83 WBF2911.pdf

84 SOQ27.pdf

85 BOQ26.xls

86 SOQ14.pdf

87 BOQ41.xls

88 SOQ3.pdf

89 GENERALSPECIFICATION.pdf

90 BOQ43.xls

91 BOQ16.xls

92 SOQ47.pdf

93 BOQ40.xls

94 BOQ33.xls

95 BOQ35.xls

96 SOQ39.pdf

97 BOQ24.xls

98 GENLTERMSCONDTBIGDIATW.pdf

99 SOQ22.pdf


	Tender: WBPHE/EE/13/HUG/2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


